
Health Programs

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

WI Veterinary Medicine 1,822,500 1,822,500 1,811,300 1,811,300 1,887,100 1,852,200
WWAMI Medical Education 4,152,400 3,934,200 3,888,500 3,947,000 4,078,300 3,971,900
IDEP Dental Education 1,712,800 1,395,100 1,530,400 1,869,000 1,588,500 1,585,200
Univ. of Utah 1,204,200 1,204,200 1,242,400 1,242,400 1,257,200 1,257,200
Family Practice Residency 1,983,200 1,983,200 1,938,200 1,938,200 2,012,200 1,943,300
WICHE 218,600 218,600 188,200 188,200 157,200 157,200
Boise Internal Medicine 0 0 0 0 216,000 0
Psychiatry Residency Program 114,000 114,000 111,400 111,400 111,400 111,400

Total 11,207,700 10,671,800 10,710,400 11,107,500 11,307,900 10,878,400

By Fund Source

General 9,960,600 9,960,600 10,000,900 10,000,900 10,508,900 10,081,200
Other 1,247,100 711,200 709,500 1,106,600 799,000 797,200

Total 11,207,700 10,671,800 10,710,400 11,107,500 11,307,900 10,878,400

By Object

Personnel Costs 2,313,000 2,211,100 2,094,900 2,523,100 958,100 2,231,500
Operating Expenditures 2,277,600 1,724,500 1,787,000 1,750,400 532,100 1,791,000
Capital Outlay 11,500 1,100 5,500 11,000 5,500 5,500
Trustee/Benefit Payments 6,605,600 6,735,100 6,823,000 6,823,000 3,846,800 6,850,400
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 5,965,400 0

Total 11,207,700 10,671,800 10,710,400 11,107,500 11,307,900 10,878,400

FTP Positions 20.5021.0020.5020.5020.5020.50
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Health Programs

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

10,000,90020.50 10,710,4003.00  FY 2012 Original Appropriation 20.50 10,000,900 10,710,400

00.00 562,5004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 562,500

00.00 04.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 0

11,272,90020.505.00  FY 2012 Total Appropriation 10,000,900 10,000,90020.50 11,272,900

00.00 34,0006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 34,000

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

00.00 (199,400)6.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 (199,400)

11,107,50020.507.00  FY 2012 Estimated Expenditures 10,000,900 10,000,90020.50 11,107,500

00.00 (363,100)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (363,100)

(32,200)0.00 (32,200)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (32,200) (32,200)

10,712,20020.509.00  FY 2013 Base 9,968,700 9,968,70020.50 10,712,200

21,3000.00 26,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 19,900 24,400

121,9000.00 168,20010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 92,600 141,800

20,9000.00 20,90010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

16,5000.00 20,90010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

43,6000.00 43,60010.70  Nondiscretionary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

10,991,90020.5011.00  FY 2013 Total Maintenance 10,192,900 10,081,20020.50 10,878,400

WI Veterinary Medicine
0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

WWAMI Medical Education
100,000 00.000.50 100,000 0Office of Graduate Medical Education12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Boise Internal Medicine
216,000 00.000.00 216,000 0Boise Internal Medicine Training12.01

11,307,90021.0013.00  FY 2013 Governor's Recommendation 10,508,900 10,081,20020.50 10,878,400

0.50Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 80,300508,000 168,000597,500

2.44% 0.00% 0.80%5.08% 5.58% 1.57%
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